P9 UNIVERSITY OF JHANG

i 1st Merit List
Program: BS Sociology Department: Department of Sociology
Session: Evening: Co-Education Admissions: Fall 2025
Merit List #: 1
Sr# | Form ID Applicant Name Father Name 2:':::
1 3%2;202508' ZAINAB ZAKA ZAKA ULLAH SINDHU 79.75
2 :J203J3—202509— ALI HASNAIN BAHADAR KHAN 76.76
3 $%Jé202509- MUHAMMAD TAHSEEN ADNAN MANSABDAR KHAN 75.91
4 30057'202510' MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ANSAR HUSSAIN 73.52
5 gé)agzozsw- MISBAH BIBI GHULAM ALI 71.76
6 3(33'202510' MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN MAZHAR IQBAL 71.44
7 :JOO; 1'202509' IQRA ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL KHAN 71.41
8 3552'202509' ISHRAT FATIMA SULTAN HAIDER 70.73
9 3555'202509' MUHAMMAD HASSAN BAHOO ASMAT ULLAH 70.7
10 :J1O6J(;202509' MUDASSIR RAZA ZULIFQAR AL 70.28
y (L)JgO7JS—202509— SANA FATIMA E/LLTJEI)AMMAD ASIF NAVEED ( 20,03
12 ?10;(;202509' IQRA SHAHZAD FAISAL SHAHZAD 69.17
13 | U9-202509- NATASHA RUBAB MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 68.67

0379



Sr#

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Form ID

U0J-202509-
0183

U0J-202509-
1362

U0OJ-202509-
0279

U0OJ-202509-
0868

U0OJ-202508-
0270

U0J-202509-
0682

U0J-202510-
0205

U0J-202509-
0547

U0J-202508-
0220

U0J-202509-
1220

U0OJ-202509-
0731

U0J-202510-
0098

UOJ-202509-
1244

U0J-202510-
0280

U0J-202509-
0947

U0OJ-202508-
0130

U0J-202509-
1289

Applicant Name

SHAKEELA BIBI

MUHAMMAD NOMAN ASHRAF
KHAN

MUBASHIR ABBAS

NOOR AHMAD

ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

ALIA MUZAFAR

ATTAH ULLAH

ALl YAZDAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

UMME HIJAB

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR SAJID

ZOHAIB NASIR

ABBAS RAZA

MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL

LUQMAN LATEEF

NOMAN ALI

Father Name

MUHAMMAD ZAHOOR

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN

ALLAH YAR

AMAN ULLAH

MOHSINALI

KHALID AKBAR

MUHAMMAD MUZAFAR

MUHAMMAD NASIR

BASHARAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

SULTAN AHMAD

WAIJID ALl

NASIR ALI

KAZIM ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR

LAL KHAN

SIKANDAR HAYAT

Merit
Score

68.09

67.36

67.19

67

66.37

66.27

66.01

64.65

63.71

62.87

61.58

61.03

60.58

59.87

59.75

58.47

58.33



Sr#

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Form ID

U0J-202508-
0009

UQOJ-202508-
0068

U0OJ-202509-
1102

U0J-202510-
0293

U0J-202509-
1302

U0J-202509-
0212

U0J-202509-
0656

U0J-202509-
0523

Applicant Name

KIRAN NASEEM

SANWAL SHAHZAD

NOUMAN SHER

JUNAID HASSAN

NIMRA NAEEM

RANA MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

ABBAS RAZA JAFIR

Father Name

NASAR ULLAH

ATTA MUHAMMAD

SHER

HAQ NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD NAEEM ANWAR

RANA MUHAMMAD ASIF

ARSHAD ALI KHAN

BASHIR AHMAD

Merit
Score

55.95

55.87

55.1

51.83

50.59

49.05

48.83

48.82



